Pan I, 199d-

ZT

AMEHDMENTS TO THE COUNTY GENERAL PURPOSE FUND FOR

ain events have occurred requiring adjustments in the [993-94

nd Bugoet,

Tunc 141 Approved Budget Proposed
ACCT. W Account Budget Amencaments Budget
Istimated Revenue
+65%5 State J0BS- ABE 32.85% 4.927.50 -0- 4,927.50
<7120 Fecerzi JUBS/ABE 67.15% 10.072.50 -0~ 10,072.50
JOBS/ABE TOTAL 5.000.00 15,000.00
71800 L6 J0B Teact 3 10.121.00 -0- 10,121.00 s
71600 1Z3 5303 Guicance Personnel - 250.00 + 250.00 -0-
1660 338 Maintenance -0- + 400.00 400.00
508 355 =3 250.00 + 200.00 450.00
i - 356.00 + 356.00 ~-0-
G5:.00 - 450.00 501.00
500.00 -0- 500.00
356.00 - 356.00 -0-
.769.00 - 400.00 1,369.00
vee Benefit
curity (6.2%) 629.00 -0- 629.00
irement 882.00 -0~ 882.00
1.45%) 148.00 -0- 148.00
IT FURTHER RESOLVED. that all resolutions of the Board of County
kiey County., Tennessee, which are in conflict with this
v repeaied.

FUETHER RESOLVED. that this resolution take effect from and
ne pubiic welfare requiring it. This resolution shall be spread
the Boara of County Commissioners.

THIS RESOLUTION IS SPONSORED BY THE

OMMISSION.
{ OF COMMISSIONERS:

UNTY BOAR

—_—— o~

EuLnlus

20 Jdv",__.} LD AMD A

7~
<A ¢<;éia/3— LAl
Chai frar suaget Committee
Moticn maae oy Commissioner Vernon Dunn that the foregoing amendment
ce spprovec. Seconoea by Commissioner Ronnie Bates
Jper ceing put to 3 roil call vote, motion _carried
TTESTED TO APPROVED:

llebrew, County Executive




